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Spring 2024

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Grade Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

A Grade Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 2 A2 A5

A Grade Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 3 A4 A1

A Grade Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 A3 A6

B Grade Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 5 B2 B4

B Grade Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 6 B3 B1

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Grade Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

A Grade Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 2 A5 A4

A Grade Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 3 A6 A2

A Grade Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 A1 A3

B Grade Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 5 B4 B3
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B Grade Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 6 B1 B2

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Grade Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

A Grade Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 2 A2 A3

A Grade Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 3 A4 A6

A Grade Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 A5 A1

B Grade Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 5 B4 B1

B Grade Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 6 B3 B2

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Grade Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

A Grade Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 A3 A4

A Grade Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 A1 A2

A Grade Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 A6 A5

B Grade Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 5 B2 B4

B Grade Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 6 B3 B1

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Page 2 of 4 Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 12:34:45



Shepparton Sports Stadium

Grade Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

A Grade Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 A6 A1

A Grade Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 A5 A3

A Grade Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 A4 A2

B Grade Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 5 B4 B3

B Grade Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 6 B1 B2

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Grade Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

A Grade Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 A2 A5

A Grade Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 A4 A1

A Grade Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 A3 A6

B Grade Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 5 B4 B1

B Grade Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 6 B3 B2

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Grade Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

A Grade Mon 25 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 A5 A4

A Grade Mon 25 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 A6 A2
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A Grade Mon 25 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 A1 A3

B Grade Mon 25 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 5 B2 B4

B Grade Mon 25 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 6 B3 B1
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